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Wed, 7:05:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

308 - Kyrenia Trios S League Team Standings

Week # 13 - 26-Sep-18  7:05:00PM

ID Team Name Won Loss
1 8 NEXXXT 35 13
2 5 AIR FORCE FOUR 345 13.5
3 4 LS 247 31 17
4 3 FKIOLARIES 27 21
5 2 CHRI-AA-OU 27 21
6 1 PAOK KYTHREAS 23.5 24.5
7 7 STRANGERS 12 36
8 6 XANAKANETO AN MPOREI 2 46
9 9 * 0 0
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total
3 555 590 581 1726
5 548 582 554 1684
4 564 601 495 1660
7 448 616 571 1635

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

300
287
285
285
278

Alain Husard

Yiannos Fasouliotis
Christos Theocharides
Andreas Efstratiou
Alexandros G. Alexandrou

Most Improved - Men

10.85
7.29
6.38
4.55
3.42

Andreas Efstratiou
Christos Constantinou
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Giannis Theophanous
Thasos Kyratzis

High Game Scratch - Women

High Series Scratch - Men

771
768
742
739
712

Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Pampos Georgiades

Alain Husard

Andreas Efstratiou

Marios Antoniou

High Series Scratch - Women
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Won
1
4
4
2

Pins
21160
21481
21325
21047
20119
19818
19210
16055

High Average - Men

216.57
210.06
203.73
200.33
199.87

Andreas Efstratiou
Akis Faidonos
Marios Antoniou
Stavros Stavrou

668
754
754
743
678
673
639
567

Team
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Christos Constantinou

High Average - Women

Team HC: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch

Results - Week 12 of 1 (14)

Sanction Number:

HSS
1901
1961
1987
1888
1944
1773
1753
1525

610
475
480
512

Won
35
345
31
27
27
235
12

601
559
488
519

Loss
13
13.5
17
21
21
245
36
46

520
489
449
595

=
=3
173

Unasgn

S OO OO OO OO

Total
1731
1523
1417
1626
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185

Thekla Lefkati

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

754 AIR FORCE FOUR

754 LS 247

743 FKIOLARIES

678 CHRI-AA-OU

673 PAOK KYTHREAS

Last Week Highs
***lst***

264 Andreas Efstratiou

739 Andreas Efstratiou

68 Stelios Vardas

128 Thekla Lefkati

363 Thekla Lefkati

18 Thekla Lefkati

616 STRANGERS

1731 NEXXXT

Bowler Statistics
Andreas Efstratiou
Xenios Evaggelou

Akis Faidonos

Marios Antoniou

Stavros Stavrou

Demetris Kastori
Christos Constantinou
Christos Theocharides
Grigoris Cotzapashis
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Thasos Kyratzis

Nicolas Fasouliotis
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Pampos Georgiades
Evdokimos loannides
Pantelis Georgiades

Stelios Vardas

Yiannos Fasouliotis
Fanos Theofanous

443

Thekla Lefkati 111.36

High Series Scratch

LW
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1987
1961
1944
1901
1888

LS 247

AIR FORCE FOUR
CHRI-AA-OU
NEXXXT
FKIOLARIES

High Game Scratch - Men

High Series Scratch - Men

Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
Pins Over Average - Women

Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
1 2 3
224 264 251
(150) (150) (150)
244 200 191
173 179
238 174 164
206 184
(150) (150) (150)
205 210 189
202 197 166
173 204
186 209 154
181 176 180
206 199 214
183 206 189
179 159 246
148 163 209
188 181 159
144 255 191
134 192 (150)
166 228 142

Thekla Lefkati

255
635
56

610
1726

Series

739
450
635
352
576
390
0
450
604
565
377
549
537
619
578
584
520
528
590
476
536

***an***

Stelios Vardas
Akis Faidonos
Pampos Georgiades

NEXXXT
FKIOLARIES
Hdcp

(== - e = e - e ===l e el - - - e e =)

HGH

285
262
276
256
258
300
251
285
264
242
276
278
255
277
230
275
256
243
255
287
244

HSH

739
699
710
712
680
770
669
701
675
656
702
771
678
659
630
768
620
683
668
699
631

Pins
6497
3800
7562
6112
6611
4203
5996
5125
7086
5696
5470
7028
6960
5766
6326
6867
4186
6816
4897
6585
2787

Gms

Avg
216
211
210
203
200
200
199
197
196
196
195
195
193
192
191
190
190
189
188
188
185



Alain Husard

Costas Christou

Giannis Theophanous
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
Giorgos Hadjimichael

Andreas Frantzis

Thekla Lefkati

Xenios Papasofroniou

Maria Gavriel

p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

Lane
26-Sep-18
03-0Oct-18

19-Sep-18 9:17:01PM

12

12

12

12

142 203 150
145 179 190
156 198 171
125 128 110
(150) (150) (150)
1 2 3
15-16
2-3
4-17

Kyrenia Trios Summer 2018

495
514
525
363

450

Series

S OO OO OO OO

Hdcp

300
215
273
229
231
169
185
212

HGH

742
595
666
570
583
435
443
590

HSH

Page 1/1

5886
3870
5685
2032
4907
2710
4009
1540

Pins

32
22
33
12
29
21
36

Gms

183
175
172
169
169
129
111



